Space

Amphitheater

Pub

Pub + Terrace

Terrace

Game Room

Forum

Boston Commons - 1room
Boston Commons - 2 rooms
Boston Commons - 3 rooms
Bartop rental

AV usage

Security

Cleaning

Square Footage Multiplier ($/sqft) Half Day Rental (4 hrs)

14,650
2,241
5,850
3,609
1,629
7,700
523
1,343
1,865
N/A - flat fee
N/A - flat fee

N/A - flat fee

N/A - flat fee

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25

$3,662.50
$560.25
$1,462.50
$902.25
$407.25
$1,925.00
$130.63
$335.63
$466.25
$225.00
$1125.00

$100.00

$200.00

Full Day Rental (8 hrs)

$7,325.00
$1,120.50
$2,925.00
$1,804.50
$814.50
$3,850.00
$261.25
$671.25
$932.50
$225.00
$1,125.00

$200.00

$400.00

Versatile Meeting Room with receding walls
Versatile Meeting Room with receding walls

Versatile Meeting Room with receding walls

4 hr minimum ($25/guard/hour)
Estimate - will fluctuate based on specific scope

4 hr minimum ($200/cleaner/4 hours
Estimate - will fluctuate based on specific scope)



