Space	Square Footage	Multiplier (\$/sqft)	Half Day Rental (4 hrs)	Full Day Rental (	8 hrs)		
Amphitheater	14,650	\$0.25	\$3,662.50	\$7,325.00			
Pub	2,241	\$0.25	\$560.25	\$1,120.50			
Pub + Terrace	5,850	\$0.25	\$1,462.50	\$2,925.00			
Terrace	3,609	\$0.25	\$902.25	\$1,804.50			
Game Room	1,629	\$0.25	\$407.25	\$814.50			
Forum	7,700	\$0.25	\$1,925.00	\$3,850.00			
Boston Commons - 1 room	523	\$0.25	\$130.63	\$261.25	Versatile Meeting Room with receding walls		
Boston Commons - 2 rooms	1,343	\$0.25	\$335.63	\$671.25	Versatile Meeting Room with receding walls		
Boston Commons - 3 rooms	1,865	\$0.25	\$466.25	\$932.50	Versatile Meeting Room with receding walls		
Bartop rental	N/A - flat fee		\$225.00	\$225.00			
AV usage	N/A - flat fee		\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00			
Security	N/A - flat fee		\$100.00	\$200.00	4 hr minimum (\$25/guard/hour) Estimate - will fluctuate based on specific scope		
Cleaning	N/A - flat fee		\$200.00	\$400.00	4 hr minimum (\$200/cleaner/4 hours Estimate - will fluctuate based on specific scope)		